
LOT 4 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

ORB 747-839, 767-1131,

WILKOSZ UDO

,  

34-3S-17-07018-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/08/2017 DF 0.20 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

48,497
300

22,500
71,297
13,371
57,926

0
57,926
71,297

0

71,297

1281/1558 9/12/2014 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES R LUCAS

UDO WILKOSZ

1263/1431 10/18/2013 WD Q I 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HJALMER W & EVELYN H 

CHARLES R & MYRTLE 
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XFOB:6:1: SMIT ID #326270V0343A & B ORB 767-1273 &

000051464 Roof Replacement 7,750 11/12/2024

HX Base Yr

198 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,745 115.8000 69.48 121,243 1986 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1414

BAS 1,414 100 1,414 39,298

FCP 540 25 135 3,752

FEP 162 85 138 3,835

FST 72 55 40 1,112

UOP 72 25 18 500

2,260 1,745 48,497

BAS= W26 S53 FEP= S9 E18 N9 W18$ E18 UOP= S9 E8 N9 W8$ E8FCP=
S9 E12 N45 FST= N9 W8 S9 E8$ W12 S36$ N36 E4 N9 W4 N8$.
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18 8
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8

9

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


